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Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Plug left
Plug right

Application

Length

Sheath material

Cladding diameter, min.
Cladding diameter, max.
Sheathing colour

Min. bending radius, once only
Min. bending radius, repetitive
Operating temperature, min.
Operating temperature, max.
Installation temp., min.
Installation temp., max.
Storage temperature, max.
Storage temperature, min.

ETIM 3.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

8813390000 IE-FM5Z22VO0002MSTOSDOX
8813400000 IE-FM6Z22VO0002MSTOSDOX
8896340100 IE-FM5Z22vVO0010MSTOSDOX

8896340150
IE-FM5Z2VO0015MSTOSDOX

FO patch cable, SC-Duplex, ST, PVC
4032248645756

1 pc(s).

SC-Duplex
ST

Patch cable
15 m
PVC
3*6 mm
3*6 mm
orange
30 mm
60 mm
-5°C
75 °C
-5°C
50 °C
75°C
-25°C

EC000034
27-06-18-03

FO patch cable, SC-Duplex, ST, PVC
FO patch cable, SC-Duplex, ST, PVC
FO patch cable, SC-Duplex, ST, PVC

zipcord, multimode, SC-ST



